Desafio TS Training - Etapa : Villa Maria

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Numero

72

146
77

58

50

73
136
59

26
101

15
158
147
145

35

53

102

139

137

27

121
78
63

127
91

155

Nome

JEANE BARRETO DOS SANTOS

REBECA RODRIGUES COSTA
JOELMA LOPES FERREIRA

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS COSTA

TAI ATLETA

GIOVANA SANTOS PEREIRA
JANINE REIS
KEMELE CRISTINA COELHO

OLIVIA SILVA DA FONSECA

SILVIA REGINA PINHEIRO GOMES
OLIVEIRA

ELIANE REIS DO ESPIRITO SANTO
GILMARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ISABELLA PASSINHO GONZAGA
ELIENE SOUZA SOARES SANTOS
ROSANE PEREIRA DA CUNHA SILVA
JAMAILLA DE SOUSA BRITO REIS
SIDNEIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

CASSIA MUNIZ SANTIAGO
RODRIGUES

SANDRA DA SILVA GOMES SANTOS

MARLI XAVIER DOS SANTOS
BRANDAO

ELIENE LAGO COSTA

SOLEIDE MATOS DA SILVA

ELEONI JESUS DOS SANTOS
ROSIANE PEREIRA

JUCELINA DE JESUS SANTOS
JANECLEIDE DE SOUSA SANTOS
JAMILE SANTOS OLIVEIRA ALVES
ROSIMEIRE MATOS DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINE PIMENTEL DE
OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 11/09/2022 as 09:37:13

Fx.Et.

F2029

F3039
F3039

F2029

F2029

F5059
F3039
F2029

F3039
F4049

F3039

F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039

F4049

F4049

F6099

F2029

F5059
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
U.S.A - UNIAO

SANTOANTONIENSE DE

ATLETISMO

MARCELO AFFONSO

PROJETO SOCIAL

EDUCANDO PELA ARTE

TS TRAINING
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TS TRAINING
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ASSESSORIA HERCULES
AMIGOS DO ASFALTO
FABRICIO PANCADA

ATLETISMO
DS TRAINER

JR FITNES ACADEMIA

TARTARUGA DO
ASFALTO

C.RJ

RACE IPIAU
RACE IPIAU-BA

TARTARUGA DO
ASFALTO

GREEN LIFE

AMIGOS AMANTES DE

CORRIDA DE RUA

AIA ASSOCIACAO
ITABUNENSE DE
ATLETISMO

TS TRAINING
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RACE IPIAU

RACE IPIAU

RACE IPIAU
TS ASSESSORIA
RACE IPIAU

Ritmo

00:03:43

00:03:45
00:03:55

00:03:59

00:04:02

00:04:02
00:04:08

00:04:13

00:04:26
00:04:29

00:04:29

00:04:30
00:04:32
00:04:34
00:04:42
00:04:46
00:04:50

00:04:52

00:04:56

00:04:57

00:05:19

00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:33
00:05:40

Vel.

16,11

15,99
15,29

15,04

14,89

14,87
14,49

14,20

13,54
13,38

13,37

13,31
13,22
13,14
12,74
12,61

12,42

12,32

12,16

12,13

11,30

11,21
11,15
11,08
11,07
10,98
10,94
10,81
10,58

Tempo

00:37:15

00:37:32
00:39:14

00:39:53

00:40:18

00:40:21
00:41:24

00:42:15

00:44:19
00:44:51

00:44:52

00:45:04
00:45:24
00:45:39
00:47:05
00:47:36
00:48:19

00:48:41

00:49:21

00:49:29

00:53:06

00:53:32
00:53:48
00:54:10
00:54:11
00:54:39
00:54:52
00:55:29
00:56:43

Pagina: 1



Desafio TS Training - Etapa : Villa Maria

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38

Numero

65

84

134

131
12
157
16
111
141

Nome

ANA CAROLINE BARBOSA
GUIMARAES

CARLIANA MENDES DA COSTA
PINHEIRO

CHAUANA FERREIRA DE SOUZA LEAL

IRENE BARROS MEIRA

DERCIA REIS SANTOS

GLAUCIA PIRAJA

MAIANNE SANTOS DE MATOS
DANIELA DA SILVA SANTANA ALMEIDA
WILMA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 11/09/2022 as 09:37:13

Fx.Et.

F3039

F3039

F2029

F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F6099

CIl.Fx.
11

12

©

13
14

15

Equipe
GREENLIFE
PERFORMANCE

TS TRAINING
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TS TRAINING
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RACE IPIAU

RACE IPIAU

Ritmo

00:05:41

00:05:44

00:05:51

00:05:53
00:05:57
00:06:00
00:06:29
00:06:33

00:06:57

Vel.

10,56

10,46

10,26

10,20
10,10
9,99
9,24
9,15

8,63

Tempo

00:56:48

00:57:21

00:58:29

00:58:50
00:59:26
01:00:05
01:04:54
01:05:33

01:09:31
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